
A.M.E.C. 2022 Ice Racing Championships

SMO, SMC, MC, AWD, Open

Results for Race3 at Warners Lake - 2/20/2022

Heat 1

Overall
Car 

Number Class
Class 

Position Name Car
Laps 

Completed

1 2 SMO 1 Joe Lyons 2007 Maxim Sprint, Grey 20
2 48 SMO 2 David Burnham  Homebuilt Ice Racer, Yellow 20
3 40 MC 1 Pat Stringer  SCCA Enterprises SRF 3, Yellow/Black 19
4 00 SMC 1 Mark Long 1989 Honda CRX, Red/Blue/Yellow 18
5 200 SMC 2 Stephen Denton  Saab , Black 17
6 401 SMC 3 Atreyu Weston 1986 Saab 9000, Black 16
7 103 SMC 4 Michael Waterhouse 1990 Eagle Talon, Black 13
8 52 SMO 3 Eric Roscoe 1987 Volkswagen Buggy, Blue 11
9 7 SMO DNF Matt DeLorenzo 1995 V Trevis Sprint Car, Orange/Purple 7

10 17 SMC DNF Tom Compoli 1992 Ford Ranger Ministock, Black/Orange 7
11 6 MC DNS Jeff Lehner 1984 Volkswagen ,  DNS
12 44 MC DNS Rob Reed 1986 Volkswagen Golf, Black DNS
13 07 MC DNS Mark DeLorenzo 1984 Volkswagen Rabbit GTI, Black DNS
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A.M.E.C. 2022 Ice Racing Championships

SMO, SMC, MC, AWD, Open

Results for Race3 at Warners Lake - 2/20/2022

Heat 2

Overall
Car 

Number Class
Class 

Position Name Car
Laps 

Completed

1 2 SMO 1 Joe Lyons 2007 Maxim Sprint, Grey 21
2 48 SMO 2 David Burnham  Homebuilt Ice Racer, Yellow 21
3 40 MC 1 Pat Stringer  SCCA Enterprises SRF 3, Yellow/Black 20
4 200 SMC 1 Stephen Denton  Saab , Black 18
5 401 SMC 2 Atreyu Weston 1986 Saab 9000, Black 17
6 17 SMC 3 Tom Compoli 1992 Ford Ranger Ministock, Black/Orange 17
7 103 SMC DNF Michael Waterhouse 1990 Eagle Talon, Black 9
8 44 MC DNF Rob Reed 1986 Volkswagen Golf, Black 2
9 52 SMO DNS Eric Roscoe 1987 Volkswagen Buggy, Blue DNS

10 7 SMO DNS Matt DeLorenzo 1995 V Trevis Sprint Car, Orange/Purple DNS
11 00 SMC DNS Mark Long 1989 Honda CRX, Red/Blue/Yellow DNS
12 6 MC DNS Jeff Lehner 1984 Volkswagen ,  DNS
13 07 MC DNS Mark DeLorenzo 1984 Volkswagen Rabbit GTI, Black DNS
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A.M.E.C. 2022 Ice Racing Championships

SMO, SMC, MC, AWD, Open

Results for Race3 at Warners Lake - 2/20/2022

Heat 3

Overall
Car 

Number Class
Class 

Position Name Car
Laps 

Completed

1 2 SMO 1 Joe Lyons 2007 Maxim Sprint, Grey 20
2 48 SMO 2 David Burnham  Homebuilt Ice Racer, Yellow 20
3 40 MC 1 Pat Stringer  SCCA Enterprises SRF 3, Yellow/Black 19
4 200 SMC 1 Stephen Denton  Saab , Black 18
5 401 SMC 2 Atreyu Weston 1986 Saab 9000, Black 17
6 103 SMC DNF Michael Waterhouse 1990 Eagle Talon, Black 9
7 52 SMO DNS Eric Roscoe 1987 Volkswagen Buggy, Blue DNS
8 7 SMO DNS Matt DeLorenzo 1995 V Trevis Sprint Car, Orange/Purple DNS
9 00 SMC DNS Mark Long 1989 Honda CRX, Red/Blue/Yellow DNS

10 6 MC DNS Jeff Lehner 1984 Volkswagen ,  DNS
11 17 SMC DNS Tom Compoli 1992 Ford Ranger Ministock, Black/Orange DNS
12 44 MC DNS Rob Reed 1986 Volkswagen Golf, Black DNS
13 07 MC DNS Mark DeLorenzo 1984 Volkswagen Rabbit GTI, Black DNS
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